
Entertainment
DEC/JAN/FEB

Date

 

Location Time

Sun, 1 Dec
Fri, 6 Dec
Sun, 8 Dec
Fri, 13 Dec
Sat, 14 Dec
Sun, 15 Dec
Fri, 20 Dec
Sun, 22 Dec
Fri, 27 Dec
Sun, 29 Dec
Tues, 31 Dec

Waterfront
4Shore Bar
Waterfront
4Shore Bar
Waterfront
Clubhouse
4Shore Bar
Waterfront
4Shore Bar
Waterfront 
Waterfront

Band
Laura Doolan Duo
Danny Shamless
Smooth & Groove

Simone Cutting Duo
Carollers & Upstage

Floor Burners 
Kimberley Bowden

Kaffene
Simone Cutting

Street Cafe
Abba/Bee Gees Show

2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
4pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
7pm

Friday, 3 Jan
Sun, 5 Jan
Fri, 10 Jan
Sun, 12 Jan
Fri, 17 Jan
Sun, 19 Jan
Fri. 24 Jan
Sun, 26 Jan
(Aus Day)
Fri, 31 Jan

4Shore Bar
Waterfront
4Shore Bar
Waterfront
4Shore Bar
Waterfront
4Shore Bar
4Shore Bar
Waterfront
4Shore Bar

Danny Shamless
Kaffene

Simone Cutting
Dave Gray Duo
Brett Gannon

SoulCutz
Liv Dennis

Brett Gannon
Street Cafe

Kimberley Bowden

5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm

1-3pm
4-8pm

5pm
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Sun, 2 Feb
Fri, 7 Feb
Sun, 9 Feb
Fri, 14 Feb
Sun, 16 Feb
Fri, 21 Feb
Sun, 23 Feb
Fri, 28 Feb

Waterfront
4Shore Bar
Waterfront
4Shore Bar
Waterfront
4Shore Bar
Waterfront
4Shore Bar

Simone Cutting
Hannah Johnstone
Laura Doolan Duo

TBC
Kulaz

Simone Cutting
Upstage

Kimberley Bowden
 

2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
2pm
5pm
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